Passengers
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Freight (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Mail (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Total Cargo (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Aircraft Operations
Air Carrier
Air Taxi
General Aviation
Military
Total

RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

AVIATION ACTIVITY REPORT

2021

147,425
146,034
293,459

5,699,146
7,975,825
13,674,971

9,871
43,791
53,662

5,709,017
8,019,616
13,728,633

3,833
1,089
2,195

576
7,693

September
2020

59,780
59,059
118,839

6,655,597
8.908,285
15,563,882

32,554
34,325
66,879

6,688,151
8,942,610
15,630,761

2,079
663
2,231
456
5,429

% Change 2021 2020

Calendar Year to Date

146.61% 1,087,915 648,964
147.27% 1,083,706 646,621
146.94% 2,171,621 1,295,585

-14.37% 54,226,656 46,867,714
-10.47% 75,337,649 65,195,119
-12.14% 129,564,305 112,062,833

-69.68% 232,638 179,583
27.58% 430,098 135,681
-19.76% 662,736 315,264

-14.64% 54,459,294 47,047,297
-10.32% 75,767,747 65,330,800
-12.17% 130,227,041 112,378,097

84.37% 27,525 21,222
64.25% 8,706 8,763
-1.61% 20,934 18,823
26.32% 5,760 3,981
41.70% 62,925 52,789

% Change

67.64%
67.60%
67.62%

15.70%
15.56%
15.62%

29.54%
216.99%
110.22%

15.75%
15.98%
15.88%

29.70%
-0.65%
11.22%
44.69%
19.20%

Fiscal Year to Date
2022 2021

488,066 181,200
491,858 176,944
979,924 358,144

17,173,024 18,672,239
24,618,226 26,660,753
41,791,250 45,332,992

45,646 73,206
181,396 60,406
227,042 133,612

17,218,670 18,745,445
24,799,622 26,721,159
42,018,292 45,466,604

11,446 6,456
3,171 2,183
6,262 6,664
1,863 1453

22,742 16,756

% Change

169.35%
177.97%
173.61%

-8.03%
-7.66%
-7.81%

-37.65%
200.29%
69.93%

-8.14%
-7.19%
-7.58%

77.29%
45.26%
-6.03%
28.22%
35.72%




